

- 1.1 moves to amend H.F. No. 1334 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 5, delete "ELBOW LAKE;" and insert "RAINBOW RIDER"
- 1.3 Page 1, line 10, delete everything after "Board"
- 1.4 Page 1, delete line 11 and insert "for bus garages in Elbow Lake, Morris, Wheaton,
- 1.5 Lowery, and Alexandria."
- 1.6 Amend the title as follows:
- 1.7 Page 1, line 2, delete "Elbow Lake" and insert "Rainbow Rider"